Frida's Breakfast Lunch Menu

https://menuweb.menu
618 Church St, Evanston 1-60201-4507, United States
+18478596342 - https:/lwww.fridasevanston.com/

The menu of Frida's Breakfast Lunch from Evanston contains about 147 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $12.4 for a dish / drink. Frida's Breakfast and Lunch in Evanston, IL, is a beloved
American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. Open today from 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM,
this charming eatery invites you to savor a delightful culinary experience. Ensure you don't miss out by reserving
a table in advance at (847) 859-6342. Frida's Breakfast and Lunch features a diverse menu that includes
delectable vegetarian options and a kid-friendly menu, making it a perfect spot for diners of all ages. If you're
curious about other restaurants with similar offerings, consider visiting Celtic Knot Public House or Viet Nom
Nom. Have you dined here before? We encourage you to share your experience through a review!.
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Entrées Various

GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS $15.6 PUMPKIN MUFFIN $3.0
Soups Snacks And Sides

LA AZTECA $19.2 COLESLAW

Toast Breakfast Classics

FRENCH TOAST CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST $12.0
House Specialties Crafted Burgers

HANGOVER CHILAQUILES $20.4 CLASSIC CHEDDAR BURGER*

Kids Eggs Benedict

NUTELLA AND BANANA $16.8 FLORENTINE BENEDICT $18.0
Main Specialty Omelettes

HOBO HASH $19.2 AVOCADO OMELETTE $19.2
Pancakes Soups/Salads

MIXED BERRY PANCAKES $16.8 BLT E $15.6
Classics Hot Drink

WINTER OMELETTE HOT CHOCOLATE $4.2
Brunch Egg Cetera

WILD BERRY WAFFLE $16.8 VEGETABLE HASH $19.2
Scoops Hash

MANGO LARGE $6.0 CHORIZO HASH $19.2
Crepes And Splits Dips

STRAWBERRY BANANA NUTELLA $16.8 TOMATO LARGE $6.0
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Bowls & salads
CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD $18.0

Signature Meats
BANANAS FOSTER $16.8

Premium Omelettes

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE $10.2

Homemade Salad
Sandwiches

LOX SANDWICH $22.8

Brunch Prix Fixe
HUEVOS BANADOS $18.0

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

SHORT STACK $10.8

Signature Panini's

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN PANINI $16.8
Juice & Milk
0OJ LARGE $6.6

Espresso: Lattes,
Cappuccino Hot Or Iced

SHOT ESPRESSO

Complete Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH
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Signature Benedicts

HILL COUNTRY BENEDICT $18.0
Sides To Go. Togo
SIAVOCADO $7.2

Grains, Fruit RAmp;Amp;
Yogurt

FRESH FRUIT PLATE WITH LOW

FAT COTTAGE CHEESE $12.0
Potato &Amp; Grits Side
SISLICED TOMATO $4.8

Eggs Gf

TWO EGGS CHICKEN SAUSAGE $16.8

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Tropical Flavors

GUAVA LARGE $6.0
Op - Eggletics

TWO EGGS PORK SAUSAGE $15.6
Op - Hash

ASADA HASH $26.4

Op - Signature Benedicts

FUNDIDO BENEDICT $20.4
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Op - Burgers

FRIDA'S FAV BURGER $16.8

Joe's Juicy Fowl Things
BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.6

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $4.2
JARRITOS $3.9

Main Courses

BRUNCH BURGER $16.8
BISCUITS AND GRAVY $13.8
Wraps

CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP $15.6
BUFFALO WRAP $15.6
Omelettes

MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE
DENVER OMELETTE

Beverages
CAN SODA $2.4
CHOCOLATE MILK $4.2

Beverages - Juice

APPLE LARGE $6.0
CRANBERRY LARGE $6.0
Peg&#39;S Side Orders

SITWO EGGS $4.4

SITOAST $3.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS

PANINI

Op - Crepes

FRIDA'S CLASSIC CREPES $12.0
TRIPLE BERRY MASCARPONE $16.8
Op - Waffles

FRIDA'S CLASSIC WAFFLE $12.0
BACBAN WAFFLE $16.8

Op - House Specialties

ENCHILADAS MAMACITAS $20.4
FRIDA'S PANINI $16.8
Burger

TURKEY BURGER $15.6
VEGGIE BURGER $16.8
CRUNCHY

Side Dishes

SIFRENCH FRIES $6.0
SIBEANS $4.8

SCOTTAGE CHEESE

Dessert
BLUEBERRY PIE
PANCAKE
CREPES
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Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
TEA
COFFEE

Sides Meat Togo
S/IBACON

SISAUSAGE PATTIES
S/IHAM

Uncategorized
TWO EGGS WITH HAM
CHEESY OMELETTE
BRONCO BURGER

Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO
CHILAQUILES

LUNCH BURRITO
BURRITO

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
ESPRESSO
LATTE

Salads

WINTER

MIXED BERRY SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD

OLD-FASHIONED COBB SALAD

$4.2

$4.8
$4.8
$4.8

$15.6
$15.6
$16.8

$16.8
$14.4
$16.8

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$19.2
$16.8
$18.0
$20.4

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

PAMBAZO
RUBEN
TURKEY CLUB
CHICKEN BLT

Popular Iltems
PINEAPPLE LARGE
TWO EGGS BACON
FARMERS BURRITO
SWISS BURRITO
SISAUSAGE LINKS

Breakfast

TWO EGGS

TWO EGGS WITH STEAK
COCHINITA HASH
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT
FRUIT YOGURT PARFAIT
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
GRANOLA

Op - Omelettes
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MUSHROOM, SPINACH AND GOAT

CHEESE

MICHIGAN APPLE AND CHEDDAR

CHEESE

EGG WHITES, SUN DRIED
TOMATOES MUSHROOMS
SPINACH

MUSHROOM, SPINACH AND GOAT

CHEESE OMELETTE
LA AZTECA OMELETTE

€
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$12.0
$15.6
$16.8
$16.8
$16.8

$6.0
$15.6
$16.8
$21.6
$4.8

$12.0
$26.8
$22.8
$18.0
$12.0
$12.0

$16.8

$16.8

$18.0
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EGG WHITES, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, Sides
MUSHROOMS, SPINACH OMELETTE
SIGUACAMOLE 202 $3.6
MICHIGAN APPLE AND CHEDDAR
CHEESE OMELETTE SIGUACAMOLE 40z $7.2
SIDINNER SALAD $6.0
Ingredients Used SIFRIDA'S POTATOES $4.8
MILK $3.6 SICHICKEN SAUSAGE $4.8
BISCUIT $3.0 SIMIXED FRUIT CUP $4.8
CHEESE SIONE EGG $2.2
BANANA SICREAM CHEESE $2.4
MANGO SISAUTEED VEGGIES $6.0
EGG SIBAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE ~ $7.2
SPINACH SISPANISH RICE $4.8
CORNED BEEF SISMOKED SALMON $9.6
BEEF SIRANCH $0.6
BACON STEAK 60Z $14.4

POTATOES

Frida's Breakfast Lunch

618 Church St, Evanston I- Opening Hours:

60201-4507, United States Sunday 08:00-15:00
Monday 08:00-15:00
Tuesday 08:00-15:00
Wednesday 08:00-15:00
Thursday 08:00-15:00
Friday 08:00-15:00
Saturday 08:00-15:00

Made with Menu
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