





https://menuweb.menu 618 Church St, Evanston I-60201-4507, United States +18478596342 - https://www.fridasevanston.com/









The menu of Frida's Breakfast Lunch from Evanston contains about 147 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$12.4 for a dish / drink. Frida's Breakfast and Lunch in Evanston, IL, is a beloved American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. Open today from 8:00 AM to 3:00 PM, this charming eatery invites you to savor a delightful culinary experience. Ensure you don't miss out by reserving a table in advance at (847) 859-6342. Frida's Breakfast and Lunch features a diverse menu that includes delectable vegetarian options and a kid-friendly menu, making it a perfect spot for diners of all ages. If you're curious about other restaurants with similar offerings, consider visiting Celtic Knot Public House or Viet Nom Nom. Have you dined here before? We encourage you to share your experience through a review!

_ d		
19	6	8
	1	0

Entrées GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS	\$15.6	Various PUMPKIN MUFFIN	\$3.0
Soups	#40.0	Snacks And Sides	
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$19.2	Breakfast Classics CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
House Specialties HANGOVER CHILAQUILES	\$20.4	Crafted Burgers CLASSIC CHEDDAR BURGER*	
Kids NUTELLA AND BANANA	\$16.8	Eggs Benedict FLORENTINE BENEDICT	\$18.0
Main HOBO HASH	\$19.2	Specialty Omelettes AVOCADO OMELETTE	\$19.2
Pancakes MIXED BERRY PANCAKES	\$16.8	Soups/Salads BLT E	\$15.6
Classics WINTER OMELETTE		Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.2
Brunch WILD BERRY WAFFLE	\$16.8	Egg Cetera VEGETABLE HASH	\$19.2
Scoops MANGO LARGE	\$6.0	Hash CHORIZO HASH	\$19.2
Crepes And Splits STRAWBERRY BANANA NUTELLA	\$16.8	Dips TOMATO LARGE	\$6.0

_ (9	1
16	10	53
	6	10
1.4		Age:

			at for
Bowls & salads CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD	\$18.0	Signature Benedicts HILL COUNTRY BENEDICT	\$18.0
Signature Meats BANANAS FOSTER	\$16.8	Sides To Go. Togo	\$7.2
Premium Omelettes BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$10.2	Grains, Fruit &AmpAm Yogurt	np;
Homemade Salad		FRESH FRUIT PLATE WITH LOW FAT COTTAGE CHEESE	\$12.0
Sandwiches LOX SANDWICH	\$22.8	Potato & Amp; Grits Sic	de \$4.8
Brunch Prix Fixe HUEVOS BAÑADOS	\$18.0	Eggs Gf TWO EGGS CHICKEN SAUSAGE	\$16.8
Pancakes, French Toast, And Waffles		Restaurant Category	
SHORT STACK	\$10.8	Tropical Flavors	
Signature Panini's CHIPOTLE CHICKEN PANINI	\$16.8	GUAVA LARGE	\$6.0
Juice & Milk OJ LARGE	\$6.6	Op - Eggletics TWO EGGS PORK SAUSAGE	\$15.6

Espresso: Lattes, Cappuccino Hot Or Iced

SHOT ESPRESSO

Complete Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH

Op - Signature Benedicts

Op - Hash

ASADA HASH

FUNDIDO BENEDICT \$20.4

\$26.4

	6
Of Disherved	es
REPES	\$12.0
CARPONE	\$16.8
AFFLE	\$12.0 \$16.8
pecialtie	S
CITAS	\$20.4
	\$16.8
	\$15.6
	\$16.8
	\$6.0
	\$4.8

Op - Burgers

FRIDA'S FAV BURGER \$16.8

Joe's Juicy Fowl Things

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$15.6

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA \$4.2 **JARRITOS** \$3.9

Main Courses

BRUNCH BURGER \$16.8 **BISCUITS AND GRAVY** \$13.8

Wraps

CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP \$15.6 **BUFFALO WRAP** \$15.6

Omelettes

MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE

DENVER OMELETTE

Beverages

CAN SODA \$2.4 **CHOCOLATE MILK** \$4.2

Beverages - Juice

APPLE LARGE \$6.0 **CRANBERRY LARGE** \$6.0

Peg'S Side Orders

S/TWO EGGS \$4.4 S/TOAST \$3.0

These Types **Are Being Se**

TOSTADAS

PANINI

Op - Crepes

FRIDA'S CLASSIC CF TRIPLE BERRY MASO

Op - Waffles

FRIDA'S CLASSIC WA **BACBAN WAFFLE**

Op - House S

ENCHILADAS MAMA FRIDA'S PANINI

Burger

TURKEY BURGER VEGGIE BURGER CRUNCHY

Side Dishes

S/FRENCH FRIES S/BEANS SCOTTAGE CHEESE

Dessert

BLUEBERRY PIE PANCAKE

CREPES

_	B	
	66	1
		6

Hot Drinks		Sandwiches	
HOT TEA	\$4.2	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$12.0
TEA		PAMBAZO	\$15.6
COFFEE		RUBEN	\$16.8
		TURKEY CLUB	\$16.8
Sides Meat Togo		CHICKEN BLT	\$16.8
S/BACON	\$4.8		
S/SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$4.8	Popular Items	
S/HAM	\$4.8	PINEAPPLE LARGE	\$6.0
		TWO EGGS BACON	\$15.6
Uncategorized		FARMERS BURRITO	\$16.8
TWO EGGS WITH HAM	\$15.6	SWISS BURRITO	\$21.6
CHEESY OMELETTE	\$15.6	S/SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.8
BRONCO BURGER	\$16.8	- 16 .	
NA. to a Disk of		Breakfast	
Mexican Dishes		TWO EGGS	\$12.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$16.8	TWO EGGS WITH STEAK	\$26.8
CHILAQUILES	\$14.4	COCHINITA HASH	\$22.8
LUNCH BURRITO	\$16.8	CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	\$18.0
BURRITO		FRUIT YOGURT PARFAIT	\$12.0
0.46.		BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$12.0
Coffee		GRANOLA	
CAPPUCCINO	\$6.0		
MOCHA	\$6.0	Op - Omelettes	
ESPRESSO		MUSHROOM, SPINACH AND GOAT	\$16.8
LATTE	\$6.0	CHEESE	
Oolodo		MICHIGAN APPLE AND CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$16.8
Salads		EGG WHITES, SUN DRIED	
WINTER	\$19.2	TOMATOES MUSHROOMS SPINACH	\$18.0
MIXED BERRY SALAD	\$16.8	MUSHROOM, SPINACH AND GOAT	
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$18.0	CHEESE OMELETTE	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$20.4	LA AZTECA OMELETTE	
OLD-FASHIONED COBB SALAD			



EGG WHITES, SUN DRIED TOMATOES,		Sides		
MUSHROOMS, SPINACH OMELETTE		S/GUACAMOLE 20Z	\$3.6	
MICHIGAN APPLE AND CHEDDAR CHEESE OMELETTE		S/GUACAMOLE 4OZ	\$7.2	
		S/DINNER SALAD	\$6.0	
Ingred	ients Used		S/FRIDA'S POTATOES	\$4.8
H	MILK	\$3.6	S/CHICKEN SAUSAGE	\$4.8
BIS	BISCUIT	\$3.0	S/MIXED FRUIT CUP	\$4.8
中 日	CHEESE		S/ONE EGG	\$2.2
BANANA			S/CREAM CHEESE	\$2.4
MANGO			S/SAUTEED VEGGIES	\$6.0
EGG			S/BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$7.2
SPINACH			S/SPANISH RICE	\$4.8
CORNED BEEF		S/SMOKED SALMON	\$9.6	
BEEF			S/RANCH	\$0.6
BACON			STEAK 60Z	\$14.4
POTATOE	S			

Frida's Breakfast Lunch

618 Church St, Evanston I-60201-4507, United States

Opening Hours:

Sunday 08:00-15:00

Monday 08:00-15:00 Tuesday 08:00-15:00 Wednesday 08:00-15:00 Thursday 08:00-15:00 Friday 08:00-15:00 Saturday 08:00-15:00



Made with Menu